WWPLAW/COMMUNICATION

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02)	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ➡ ➡ ➡ ▼ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Johnson Diversey, Inc., f/k/a S. C. Johnson Commercial Markets, Inc.	Name: Whitmire Micro-Gen Research Laboratories, Inc.
Commercial Markets, Inc.	Internal Address:
	mornal radioas.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔟 Yes 💹 No	
Nature of conveyance:	
ဩ: Assignment 🖫 Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 3568 Tree Court Boulevard
Q: Other	
- Onio	
	City: St. Louis State: MO Zip; 63122
Execution Date: May 6, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 및 Yes 및 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
08/653,751	5,620,678
Additional numbers attached? 📦 Yes 🍱 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Warren R. Bovee	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Internal Address: M/S 509	🖫 Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	784
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 8310 16th Street	o. Deposit account number.
	50-0231
City: Sturtevant State: WI Zip: 53177-0902	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Warren R. Bovee	men & Bar. 5/12/154
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Filed together with a new patent application to: Mall Stop Petent Application Commissioner for Petents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Not filed with new patent application to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordetion Services Mail Stop Assignment Recorded on Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450
PATENT

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 REEL: 014615 FRAME: 0806

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas.

Johnson Diversey, Inc., f/k/a S. C. Johnson Commercial Markets, Inc.

8310 16th Street

Sturtevant, Wisconsin 53177-0902

U.S.A.

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR) is the owner of the United States Letters Patents identified in "Schedule A" attached hereto (hereinafter referred to as the PATENTS)

and

Whereas,

Whitmire Micro-Gen Research Laboratories, Inc.

3568 Tree Court Boulevard St. Louis, Missouri 63122

U.S.A.

(hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE) is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in said Patents.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign and set over to said ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to aforesaid Patents including all rights of priority from the filing of said inventions, and all rights for past infringement.

(Place, date) Sturtevant, Wisconsin, U.S.A., dated May (4,2004)

ASSIGNOR

Johnson Diversey, Inc.,

f/k/a S. C. Johnson Commercial Markets, Inc.

(Signature)

by: Warren R. Bovee

Title: Assistant Secretary

ASSIGNEE

Whitmire Micro-Gen Research Laboratories, Inc.

(Signature)

PATENT REEL: 014615 FRAME: 0807 2.2004 12:51PM WWPLAW/COMMUNICATION NO.859 P.5/5

SCHEDULE A

Patent No. Issue Date 5,620,678 15 Apr 1997

ue Date Title

WATER-BASED AEROSOL INSECTICIDE

PATENT REEL: 014615 FRAME: 0808

RECORDED: 05/12/2004